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Stevenson-Carson Long Range Facilities Planning

6:30-6:45pm
6:45-6:50pm

6:50-7:00pm

7:00-7:20 pm

7:20-8:05pm
8:05-8:25pm

8:25-8:30pm

Committee-Located at District Office
January 15, 2019 6:30-8:30pm

Welcome-Connection Activity
Minutes Review from 11/27/18

Review Meeting Norms

Air Grievances

Everyone Participates

Respect Air Time

Respect Other People's Opinions

Open Minded-Can Your Mind Be Changed?
Empathy in Listening

Speak Your Truth/Mind in the meeting

Ask The Difficult Questions

Don’t Make It/Take It Personal

Take Risks

Offer solutions in addition to constructive criticism

YYYYYYYVYVYVYY

Configurations and designs of other middle schools and needs at
the WREC

Create the ideal middle school at the WREC
Review the creations

Next Steps? Next meeting January 29, 2019 6:30-8:30 District
Office



