

Karen Douglass, Superintendent | PO Box 850 | Stevenson, WA 98648 | PH 509.427.5674 | FAX 509.427.4028

www.scsd303.org

Stevenson-Carson Long Range Facilities Planning Committee-Located at District Office

January 15, 2019 6:30-8:30pm

6:30-6:45pm	Welcome-Connection Activity
6:45-6:50pm	Minutes Review from 11/27/18
6:50-7:00pm	Review Meeting Norms Air Grievances Everyone Participates Respect Air Time Respect Other People's Opinions Open Minded-Can Your Mind Be Changed? Empathy in Listening Speak Your Truth/Mind in the meeting Ask The Difficult Questions Don't Make It/Take It Personal Take Risks Offer solutions in addition to constructive criticism
7:00-7:20 pm	Configurations and designs of other middle schools and needs at the WREC
7:20-8:05pm	Create the ideal middle school at the WREC
8:05-8:25pm	Review the creations
8:25-8:30pm	Next Steps? Next meeting January 29, 2019 6:30-8:30 District Office